

h
W.P(C)No. 105 OF 2004

ITEM No.34

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.105/2004

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
(With Appln(s). for directions)
I.A.No.2 (Appln. For intervention)

Respondent (s)

Date : 26/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajinder Sachar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr.A.N. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.N. Raval, Solicitor General
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

